Minyan Ohr Chadash

Minyan
Ohr Chadash

672151 Ave S

Shabbat Schedule for Tishrei - Kislev 5786

www.minyanohrchadash.com
minyanohrchadash@gmail.com

Hebrew Civil Date Torah Regular Friday Shacharit Latest Shabbat Ma’ariv Shabbat
Date Portion Candles Mincha Sh'ma Mincha Ends

V:;’::::;h 639PM | 640PM | 9:00AM | 1001AM | 630PM | 736PM | 7:41PM

Ha'azinu 6:25 PM 6:25 PM 9:00 AM 10:05 AM 6:15 PM 7:22 PM 7:27 PM

Sukkot 6:11 PM 6:15 PM 8:30 AM 10:09 AM 6:00 PM 7:08 PM 7:13 PM

B'reishit 5:58 PM 6:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:13 AM 5:50 PM 6:55 PM 7:00 PM

Noach 5:46 PM 5:50 PM 9:00 AM 10:17 AM 5:35 PM 6:43 PM 6:48 PM

Lech L'cha 5:34 PM 5:35 PM 9:00 AM 10:23 AM 5:25 PM 6:31 PM 6:36 PM

Vayeira 4:24 PM 4:25 PM 9:00 AM 9:28 AM 4:15 PM 5:21 PM 5:26 PM

c;‘::’:i 415PM | 415PM | 900AM | 9:34AM | 405PM | 513PM | 518PM

Toldot 4.08 PM 4:10 PM 9:00 AM 9:39 AM 4.00 PM 5:06 PM 511 PM

Vayeitzei 4.03 PM 4:.05 PM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 3:55 PM 5:01 PM 5:06 PM

Vayishlach 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 9:51 AM 3:50 PM 4:59 PM 5:.04 PM

Vayeishev 3:590 PM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 9:56 AM 3:50 PM 4:58 PM 5:03 PM

Mikeitz 4:01 PM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:55 PM 5:01 PM 5:06 PM

Chanukah




Selichot

Selichot & Shacharit

Wednesday, September 24

Saturday, September 13 11:00 PM Hashkama 6:30 AM
Monday, September 15 6:45 AM Shir Hayichud/Psukei D'zimra 8:00 AM
Tuesday, September 16 6:45 AM Shacharit 8:30 AM
Wednesday, September 17 6:45 AM Torah Reading 9:50 AM
Thursday, September 18 6:45 AM Latest Shema 9:59 AM
Friday, September 19 6:45 AM High holiday childcare begins 10:00 AM
Sunday, September 21 7:30 AM Shofar blowing 10:20 AM
Monday, September 22 5:45 AM Musaf 10:50 AM
Thursday, September 25 6:30 AM Dvar Torah 12:40 PM
Friday, September 26 6:30 AM Mincha 6:45 PM
Sunday, September 28 715 AM Class with Rabbi Ben Aaronson 7:.05 PM
Monday, September 29 6:30 AM Maariv 7:42 PM
Tuesday, September 30 6:30 AM Yom Tov concludes 7:47 PM
Wednesday, October 01 6:45 AM
! Tzom Gedalya (Observed)
Rosh Hashanah Thursday, September 25
Monday, September 22 éa;t;me to tt'aegm eitmg. Yﬁutr:nag/ t
o . rink or continue eating until the fas
Céndkl]ehghtmg A 6:47 PM begins. 518 AM
Mincha & Maariv 6:50 PM Fast begins 548 AM
Tuesday, September 23 ' Selicho 630 AM
Hashkama —— 030 AM Shacharit 7:15 AM
Shir Ha¥|chud/Psuke| D'zimra 8:00 AM Mincha & Maariv 630 PM
Shacharit 830 AM Fast concludes 7:42 PM
Torah Reading 9:50 AM .
Yom Kippur
Latest Shema 9:59 AM
, ) A _ Wednesday, October 01
High holiday childcare begins 10:00 AM )
Mincha 3:00 PM
Dvar Torah 10:20 AM X
: Fast begins 6:29 PM
Shofar blowing 10:30 AM —
Candle lighting 6:29 PM
Musaf 11:00 AM ) -
- Kol Nidre & Maariv 6:30 PM
Mincha 6:30 PM
- Dvar Torah 7:45 PM
Tashlich 6:50 PM Thursdav. Octoper 02
rsday, r
Class with Rabbi Bernie Fox 7:05 PM - - . S ay_ cove
- Shir Hayichud/Psukei D'zimra 8:30 AM
Maariv 7:44 PM -
- Shacharit 9:00 AM
Light candles after 7:49 PM - - - -
High holiday childcare begins 10:00 AM
Latest Shema 10:03 AM
Torah Reading 11:00 AM
Dvar Torah 11:30 AM
Yizkor (apprx.) 11:40 AM
Musaf 12:00 PM
Mincha 5.05 PM
Neilah 6:20 PM
Maariv and fast ends 7:31PM




Sukkot | First Days

Monday, October 06

Hoshana Rabba | Shmini Atzeret |

Simchat Torah

Monday, October 13

Candlelighting 6:19 PM
Mincha & Maariv 6:20 PM
Make kiddush in Sukkah after 7:23 PM
Tuesday, October 07
Hashkama 6:45 AM
Shacharit 9:00 AM
Youth program begins 9:30 AM
Latest Shema 10:06 AM
Mincha 6:20 PM
Class with Rabbi Benjy Owen 6:35 PM
Maariv 716 PM
Light candles after 7:21PM
Make kiddush in Sukkah after 7:21PM
Wednesday, October 08
Hashkama 6:50 AM
Shacharit 9:00 AM
Youth program begins 9:30 AM
Latest Shema 10:07 AM
Mincha 6:20 PM
Class with Yosef Fox 6:35 PM
Maariv 714 PM
Yom Tov concludes 719 PM

Sukkot | Shabbat Chol HaMoed

Hoshana Rabba Shacharit 6:45 AM
Candlelighting 6:06 PM
Mincha & Maariv 6:10 PM
Tuesday, October 14
Hashkama 6:55 AM
Shacharit (note early start) 8:45 AM
Youth program begins 9:30 AM
Latest Shema 10:10 AM
Dvar torah (approx.) 10:15 AM
Yizkor (approx.) 10:25 AM
Mincha 6:05 PM
Maariv and Hakafot 7:03 PM
Light candles after 7:08 PM
Wednesday, October 15

Hashkama 7:00 AM
Shacharit (note early start) 8:45 AM
No youth program

Hakafot 9:30 AM
Latest Shema 10:11 AM
Kol Hane'arim (apprx.) 11:30 AM
Mincha 6:05 PM
Class with Rabbi Moshe Kletenik 6:20 PM
Maariv 7:01 PM
Yom Tov concludes 7:06 PM

Friday, October 10
Candlelighting 6:12 PM
Mincha & Maariv 6:15 PM
Saturday, October 11
Shacharit (note early start) 8:30 AM
Kohelet (approx.) 9:20 AM
Youth program begins 9:30 AM
Latest Shema 10:09 AM
Mincha 6:00 PM
Seudah Shelishit 6:20 PM
Maariv 7:08 PM
Shabbat ends 713 PM




